THURS

THURS

FRI

FRI

FRI

TIME

10 AM

1130 AM

1PM

10 AM

1130 AM

1PM

2013 SPA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

75-80

DOUBLE ROUND ROBIN SCHEDULE
SCORE

DIA TEAM NAME

HPWS BECKLER CARPET LEGENDS

HPWS5 BECKLER CARPET LEGENDS

HPWS CENTER FOR SIGHT

HPWS5 BECKLER CARPET LEGENDS

HPW5 CENTER FOR SIGHT

HPWS BECKLER CARPET LEGENDS

16
18
15

18

8

21

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

TEAM NAME

CENTER FOR SIGHT

FLORIDA INV PROPERTIES

FLORIDA INV PROPERTIES

FLORIDA INV PROPERTIES

FLORIDA INV PROPERTIES

CENTER FOR SIGHT

19

16

13

13

15




2013 SPA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

75-80
DOUBLE ROUND ROBIN RESULTS
TEAM NAME WON/LOST RUNS ALLOWED RUNS SCORED DIFT:LI;EENTIAL
1. BECKLER CARPETLEGENDS2 2 19,19,13,15 16,18,18,21 -
2. CENTER FOR SIGHT 80°S 1 3 16,16,13,21 19,15,8,15 -
3. FLORDIA INV PROPERTIES 80°S_3 1 19,15,18,8 18,16,13,13 -

SEEDING

WIN-LOSS

HEAD TO HEAD
RUNS ALLOWED
RUN DIFFERENTIAL
RUNS SCORED

FLIP OF COIN

oo wdE

DOUBLE ELIMINATION GAMES START ON SATURDAY MORNING AT 9 AM!



