

## **2013 SPA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS**

## 75-80 DOUBLE ROUND ROBIN SCHEDULE

<b>DATE</b>	<b>TIME</b>	DIA TEAM NAME	<b>SCORE</b>	TEAM NAME	<b>SCORE</b>
THURS	10 AM	HPW5 BECKLER CARPET LEGENDS	<u>16</u> VS	CENTER FOR SIGHT	<u>19</u>
THURS	1130 AM	HPW5 BECKLER CARPET LEGENDS	<u>18</u> VS	FLORIDA INV PROPERTIES	19
THURS	1 PM	HPW5 CENTER FOR SIGHT	<u>15</u> VS	FLORIDA INV PROPERTIES	16
FRI	10 AM	HPW5 BECKLER CARPET LEGENDS	<u>18</u> VS	FLORIDA INV PROPERTIES	13
FRI	1130 AM	HPW5 CENTER FOR SIGHT	VS	FLORIDA INV PROPERTIES	13
FRI	1 PM	HPW5 BECKLER CARPET LEGENDS	_21 VS	CENTER FOR SIGHT	15



## 2013 SPA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 75-80 DOUBLE ROUND ROBIN RESULTS

TEAM NAME	WON/LOST	RUNS ALLOWED	RUNS SCORED	RUN <u>DIFFERENTIAL</u>
1. BECKLER CARPET LEGEN	DS <u>2</u> 2	19,19,13,15	16,18,18,21	
2. CENTER FOR SIGHT 80'S	1 3	16,16,13,21	19,15,8,15	
3. FLORDIA INV PROPERTIES 80	0'S 3 1	19,15,18,8	18,16,13,13	

## **SEEDING**

- 1. WIN-LOSS
- 2. HEAD TO HEAD
- 3. RUNS ALLOWED
- 4. RUN DIFFERENTIAL
- 5. RUNS SCORED
- 6. FLIP OF COIN

DOUBLE ELIMINATION GAMES START ON SATURDAY MORNING AT 9 AM!